NAME

Erin Achatz
Dewey Ewers
Michelle Grimm
Ruth Jaeger

Scott Stalheim
Dale Fanney
Pete Steffes
Dave Hirsch
Tom McGregor
Tom Wood
Jordan Taylor
Cody Achatz
Rich Krieg
Jennifer Grimm
Miquel Trave
Jeff Jensen

Oran Huff

Dave Friend
Mark Poindexter
Spencer Huff
Rich Haick

Amy Vickers
Glenn Felske
Isabel Trave Pusal
Bryant Lord
Steve Voss

John Koeppe
Mary Koeppe
Hannah Fanney
Charlie Kieft
Andy Cocallas
Katelyn Filbrandt
Rodney Claiborne
Anika Taylor
Ben Close
Micajah McCurry
Hannah Matzke
Tadhg Barrett
Dan Krucky
Myke Nylund

BUTTERCUP TROPHY LEADER BOARD

Final Standings, 2015

POINTS

67
53
40
26
24
23
23
22
20
20
20
18
18
16
14
13
13
13
12
12
11
11
10
10
10
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Tarion O’Carroll
Michelle Mahaftfey
Paul McPherson
Alberto Diez Canedo
Teagan Johnson-Moore
Tina Wood-Wentz
Evy Leibfarth
Jimmy Bohn
Cathy Hearn
Adrian Ortiz
Diane Kitteton
Susan Swing

Bob Menard

Paige Minor

Paul Woods

James Dubose
Elliot Drake-Mauer
Rebecca Shruender
Chip Isenhart
Humberto Garcia
Bob Hannigan
Aldara Cosillas
Allan Close

Glen Browne
Nathan Foster
Madison Corcoran
Karl Allen
Vincent Packer
Dave McGovern
Benji Overeem
Josh Dubois
Gordy Culver
Sarah Szymanisk
Alec Maleafant
Abbey Johnson
Adam Scott

Ben Vockley

Evan Rose

Jack Champaigne
Jesse Isenhart

Lua Cousillas Rua
Devon Chase
Robert Healy
Nathaniel Francis
Daniel Warner
Michaela Corcoran
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Lili Brandon
Will Praxeun

Laura Rose Scharfuan

Eileen Berbolobzi
Dashiell Potter
Austin Balfury
Bronte Gross
Matt Mortenni
Theresa Hetfield
Katie Fell
Marian Chase
Kris Minor
Kathy Jacobson
Brooke Gabris
Wayne Minor
Rich Jecha

Pete Rechfertig
Steve King
Jesse Marley
Mel Holmberg
Mike Croak
Tom Costello
Doug McMahon
Jeff Randers
Jeff Shaw
Randy Hetfield
Dan Eppard
Thomas Barnes
Mark Berndt
Bob Hannigan
Jason Hendrickson
Karl Racine
Matthew Miller
Rob Walker
Chris Fricano
Noah Browne
Greg Browne
Matt Maitland
Steve Shruender
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